
Western Athletic Conference – Contact Information 

2023-2024 

President    Board of Managers Rep.   Commissioner   

Jason Waltman    Charlie Pikas    Greg Leland    

Los Banos High School   Pacheco High School  1589 Terracina Circle  
         Manteca, Ca 95336 
jwaltman@losbanos.k12.ca.us  ChPikas@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us gleland1978@gmail.com 

Cell: (209) 675-3705  Cell: (209) 679-3456    
        

Beyer High School Patriots  Principal   Athletic Director 

1717 Sylvan Avenue   Dan Park   Eric Corgiat 

Modesto, CA 95355   park.da@monet.k12.ca.us  Corgiat.e@monet.k12.ca.us  

School Phone (209) 574-1647   Cell: (209) 499-4345  Cell: (209) 402-6822 

 

Ceres High School Bulldogs  Principal   Athletic Director 

2320 Central Avenue   Rita Menezes   John Bussard 

Ceres, CA 95307    Rmenezes@ceres.k12.ca.us   jbussard@ceres.k12.ca.us  

School Phone (209) 556-1920  Cell: (209) 556-8053  Cell: (209) 485-2884   

 

Grace Davis High School Spartans Principal   Athletic Director 

1200 W. Rumble Road   Michael Shroyer   Tim Garcia 

Modesto, CA 95350   Shroyer.m@monet.k12.ca.us  Garcia.Ti@monet.k12.ca.us  

School Phone (209) 574-1668  Cell: (209) 324-1425  Cell: (209) 985-6378 

 

Johansen High School Vikings  Principal   Athletic Director 

641 Norseman Drive   Nathan Schar   Breyton Campbell 

Modesto, CA 95357   schar.n@monet.k12.ca.us   Campbell.B@monet.k12.ca.us 

School Phone (209) 574-1760  Cell: (209) 345-6979  Cell: (209) 535-3687 

 

Lathrop High School Spartans  Principal   Athletic Director 

647 Spartan Way    Melissa Beattie   Chuck Selna 

Lathrop, CA 95330   mbeattie@musd.net  cselna@musd.net 

School Phone (209) 938-6350  Cell: (209) 662-4070  Cell: (209) 815-0664 

 

Los Baños High School Tigers  Principal   Athletic Director 

1966 11th Street    Jason Waltman   Joey Barcellos 

Los Baños, CA 93635   jwaltman@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us  jbarcellos@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us 

School Phone 209-826-6033  Cell:     Cell: (209) 769-1874 

 

Mountain House High School Mustangs Principal/Asst.   Athletic Director 

1090 S. Central Parkway   Adam Auerbach/Aline White Renee Nunn 

Mountain House, CA 95391   aauerbach@lammersvilleusdd.net runnn@.ammersvilleusd.net 

awhite@lammersvilleusd.net    

School Phone 209-836-7460   White Cell: (209) 207-2738 Cell: (209) 840-1640 
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Pacheco High School Panthers  Principal   Athletic Director 

200 Ward Road    Dan Sutton   Charlie Pikas 

Los Baños, CA 93635   DSutton@losbanos.k12.ca.us     chPikas@losbanosusd.k12.ca.us 

 School Phone 827-4506   Cell: (559) 974-7356  Cell: (209) 675-3705 

 

Modesto City Schools   District Athletic Director 

     Don Wallace 

     Wallace.D@monet.k12.ca.us   

     Office: (209) 576-4421  Cell: (209) 495-2882  

League Website:  www.wacsjs.com 
  

Western Athletic Conference Sport Representatives 

FALL 

League Sport  Athletic Director School 

Cross Country  Joe Barcellos  Los Banos 

Flag Football  TBA 

Football   Charlie Pikas  Pacheco 

Girls Golf  John Bussard  Ceres 

Girls Tennis  Joe Barcellos  Los Banos 

Girls Volleyball  Chuck Selna  Lathrop 

Water Polo  Eric Corgiat  Beyer    

WINTER 

League Sport  Athletic Director School 

Boys Basketball  Tim Garcia  Grace Davis 

Girls Basketball  Tim Garcia  Grace Davis 

Boys Soccer  Breyton Campbell Johansen 

Girls Soccer  Breyton Campbell Johansen 

Wrestling  Eric Corgiat  Wrestling 

SPRING 

League Sport  Athletic Director School 

Baseball   John Bussard  Ceres 

Boys Golf  Renee Nunn  Mountain House 

Boys Tennis  Joe Barcellos  Los Banos 

Boys Volleyball  Renee Nunn  Mountain House 

Softball   Charlie Pikas  Pacheco 

Swimming  Eric Corgiat  Beyer 

Track   Chuck Selna  Lathrop 
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